Form PTO-1594 RECORDATION FO (Rev. 10/02) OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005)	RKS ONLY U.S. Patent and Trademark Office
Tab settings ⇒⇒⇒	The second the other had referred decuments or years thereof
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Name of conveying party(ies): Advanced Bio-Technologies, Inc.	Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof. 2. Name and address of receiving party(ies) Name: Valeant Pharmaceuticals International Internal
Individual(s) Association General Partnership Limited Partnership Corporation-State (Nevada) Other Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Assignment Merger Security Agreement Change of Name Other Execution Date: 06/16/2004	Address: Street Address: 3300 Hyland Avenue City: Costa Mesa State: CA Zip: 12626 Individual(s) citizenship Association General Partnership Limited Partnership Corporation-State Delaware Other If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached: Yes V No (Designations must be a separate document from insignment) Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes V No
4. Application number(s) or registration number(s): A. Trademark Application No.(s)	B. Trademark Registration No.(s)
Additional number(s) a 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Heidi L. Sachs	attached Yes V No 6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:
Internal Address:	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)
Street Address: Perkins Coie LLP, 1201 Third Avenue, 48th Floor,	8. Deposit account number: 50-2278
City: Seattle State: WA Zip: 98101-3099	SE THIS SPACE
9. Signature. Heidi L. Sachs Name of Person Signing	Signature (a//1, 104) Date

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Commissioner of Patent & Trademarks, Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231

> TRADEMARK REEL: 002872 FRAME: 0431

ASSIGNMENT OF TRADEMARK RIGHTS

WHEREAS, Advanced Bio-Technologies, Inc. ("Assignor"), a Nevada corporation, with its principal place of business at 3100 Bucklin Hill Road, Suite 220, Silverdale, Washington 98383 has used, and has common law rights in, the mark DERMATIX and;

WHEREAS Assignor is the owner of the United States Trademark Application for DERMATIX, Serial No. 78/313,624 filed on October 14, 2003;

WHEREAS, Valcant Pharmaccuticals International ("Assignee"), a Delaware corporation, with its principal place of business at 3300 Hyland Avenue, Costa Mesa, California 92626, is desirous of acquiring said common law rights and application, and the entire goodwill associated therewith in connection with the mark DERMATIX;

WHEREAS, the Assignee acknowledges that the rights acquired under this agreement are limited solely to the mark referenced herein;

NOW, THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, this document memorializes Assignor's assignment unto Assignee all right, title and interest in and to the mark, the application listed above, and the goodwill appurturant thereto.

Signed this 16 day of Jun 2. 2004

Advanced Bio/Technologies, Inc.

Βv

Name: Al Berlat, Ph.D.

Title: President

RECORDED: 06/16/2004

1

TRADEMARK
REEL: 002872 FRAME: 0432